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Yoke Type Track Rollers
With Axial Guidance

 Designation

Dynamic Static

d D B C r Cr Cor

min.

Dimensions Basic Load Ratings

NATV 5

NATV 6

NATV 8

NATV 10

NATV 12

NATV 15

NATV 17

NATV 20

NATV 25

NATV 30 

NATV 35

NATV 40

NATV 45

NATV 50
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24
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0.5

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

6800

8100

11850

15700

16700

21000

31900

41650

45450

59950

63050

76350

80350

84250

8400

11650

15800

18200

20400

35200

46200

67400

79000

110100

121500

164200

181150

197800

r

NATV...
    NATV...PPA
   A= Crowned OD

     NATV...PPX
      X= Flat OD
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